Returnable Packaging & Ancillary Rates - Dublin

Effective March 15" 2022

Packaging Type / Ancillary Term Deposit
20 Litre (by agreement) €12.00
30 Litre €32.00
30 Litre €35.00

(Peroxide, Nitric, Hydrofluoric, Dipping Acid)

200/205 Litre Plastic Drums €37.00
IBC (Stainless Steel) €2000.00
Brenntapack IBC €270.00
Brenntapack Solvent IBC £270.00
Pump-Over Charge €60.00
(per connection)

Pallets €19.95
Delivery Charge

OKG to 249KG €105.00
250KG to 499KG €100.00
B00KG to 999KG €100.00
1000kg to 3000KG €95.00
Bulk Delivery €72.00
Tail Lift Charge per delivery €40.00
Timed Delivery - Specific Time €60.00
Timed Delivery - AM or PM £€35.00

5 BRENNTAG

Credit
€6.00

€26.00
€26.00

€26.00
€1930.00
€205.00
€205.00
N/A
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N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
N/A
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N/A

Please note that all returnable containers/packages should be returned within 60 days of
date of delivery, and in the same condition as delivered, to be eligible for credit.
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